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
campus. 294-4444.
0 UTILITIES, furnished rooms,
flexible lease periods, super con¬
venient location, 38 E. 17th Ave.

$200-$250/month.

0 UTILITIES. Rooms for women.
Free parking and washer/dryer.
Available immediately.
$210-$230/month. 421-9801
200 E 15th Ave. Private rooms.
2 bath, carpet & laundry. Bar¬
gain rent. 759-9952.

smoking. W/D, porch, fence,
parking, TV, microwave $255
utilities. 291-0904,459-2734.

466 KING Ave. Ex=frat house,
ac, kitchen, TV lounge, laundry.
$285/month. $285 deposit, in¬
cludes all utilities. 486-5035.

84 E. 12th Ave. Newly remod¬
eled. Available Sept 1st, 7 bdrm
+ Studio. Large rooms, living
room, kitchen with (2) frig., oven,
dishwasher, etc. A/C, free wash-

92 E 11th Ave. Summer only,
Quiet, cozy. Shared bath &
kitchen with one other. Free
parking, free utilities.
$299/month. 457-8409
AVAILABLE NOW 14th Ave
Kitchen, laundry, parking, avg.
$230/month. Paid utilities,

DEAD QUIET near medical com-
plex. Safe. Excellent, low
noise/crime neighborhood, free
W/D, quiet serious tenants. OSU
across the street. $300/month
no utilities. 421-1492.

ROOMS. BIG. $300/month

Women. Great central location
52 E. 15th Avenue. $275/month
(short term leases available) in-
eludes all utilities. Special sum
mer rates. Stop by or call West
minister Hall 291-4419.

STUDENT ROOMS/INDIVID
UAL Leases. Great location, ex-

clean, well-main-
, kitchens, laundry,

off-street parking, utilities in¬
cluded. Please call 876-9232 or
397-0296.

VERY LARGE furnished rooms,

ROOMMATE WANTED
FEMALE

ROOMMATE WANTED
FEMALE

IMMEDIATELY.

GREAT APARTMENT, short or-
srm lease. University Vil¬

lage apartment up for grabs for
summer or longer. Cheap

it w/some utilities included.
Complex has FREE pool, gym,
volleyball court, tanning bed,
& bus to OSU. 2BR & 1 bath-

Mike/Lauren, 937-657-3840.

sublet ASAP until 8/31!! Dish-

ROOMMATE WANTED
MALE

SUBLET 2BDR near Campus.
A/C, pool, free tanning & fitness
center. $550/month. Available

SUBLET FALL. 2 floor duplex. ■

site, balcony on second floor
Furnished except for spare
room. $350/mo. $350 security
deposit. 1 year lease.

lease. A/C, spacious kitchen, 1
arking space included w/rent.
'/D on-site. Partially furnished.

Available early June until August
31st. $287.50/mo + utilities.
614-804-0493.

IER SUBLEASE, June 10-
Sept. 15.16th & Indianola, 12.5
X 25 ft room. Closet, free wash-

ROOMMATE WANTED
SUMMER SUBLEASE. 18th &

arge bedroom, parking avail¬
able. Great location.
$380/month. Contact Ben

r COTA arid.CABS
routes. Washer/dryer, 2 car

rd,
basement storagi

Cs

minutes from

SUMMER SUBLET. Multiple
rooms, large beautiful house,
hardwood floors, parking, wash¬
er/dryer, 18th & Waldeck,
$350/mo.

TWO BEDROOM TOWN¬
HOUSE FOR SUMMER...-
HUGEI Very large two bedroom
townhouse with wash-

and dryer, dishwasher, large
kitchen and very big living room.
Has two bedrooms but four peo¬
ple could easily live here com¬
fortably. Available for sommerl

(BARTENDING $300 a day po-
"

I. No experience neces-
Training provided.

800-965-6520 XT. 124.

$10/HOUR FOR painting
houses in Columbus. For infor¬
mation send an email to
hooper.48@osu.edu

ROOMMATE FOR 4 bdr fur-
shed house near Lennox.

$360/month + utilities. Off-street
parking, A/C, W/D & Roadrunner
available. $350/deposit.
>470rAS»3.\smail: dcclrc@mMioo.;

Analysis (ABA) Tutors needed to
work with our 4 year old mildly
austistic child. We are starting a
home program that is based on
Applied Behavioral Analysis and
the skillful use of positive rein¬
forcement and interaction. No ex¬

perience needed. Professional
training will be provided. Dublin
residence, flexible hours, start¬
ing this Summer and continuing
through 2004-2005 school year.
High energy level, willingness to
learn and a desire to make a
oositive difference in a child's
life are the qualities needed.

^I5m®j)ebbiean^^
ROOMMATE
Contto.' Minulorrtfo." Minutes frorrrcampos.
Well furnished. Call Jeff

included. Freestanding house
th large backyard. Great loca-
>n for gamedays, and upcom-

614-439-6040 if interested.

ROOMS FOR Rent. 3 roomies
needed for nice, large house ©
32 E. Northwood Ave. Full
kitchen, back patio, porch, 1.5
baths, W/D, just $325/mo!l
Rooms available July 1. Respon¬
sible non-smokers please. Con¬
tact Jerah Pettibone @
614-218-0311.

ROOMS OPEN. 2 bdrms open

STUDENT CONDO mate

location. Pool, A/C, deck. Heat
Included. $280/mo.

(summer neg.) 614-271-2206.
SUMMER OR Fall. Clean, spa-

room. Quiet house. Free

2245 Summit St. $275/mo.
eludes utilities. 330-769-3005.

SWEET HOUSE!!!! Large room,
lood location, wood floors,
;itchen, large bathroom, good
iew, nice BIG porch, gr-J
roommates. Tons of clc
space, $350.00/month. Low <
utilities. Never paid over $
Road runner Internet access/digi-

■H jjr
room, "9 ft ceilings. GREA
DEAL, wish I was still there!)
513-61-9554

SUBLET
$250/MONTH SUMMER Sublet,

bedroom apartment, avail-
quarter. Close

BDR APT, NO ROOMMATE
TO SHARE WITH!!! furn/unfurn,
A/C, close to campus, free off-
street parking, June's rent free,
$100 off August + utilities. 6/10
to 9/2. (734)578-3468 or
stark.77@osu.edu

BEDROOM in great neighbor¬
hood. June 9th-Aug. 31st.
$285/mo. Next to med school
439-4567.

■2 BDR. $465/month available
)w, also available in fall. Tree-

house like. High ceilings, wood
floors, lots of windows, well-

, safe & quiet. (513)-
385-6236, (614)596-4976.
2 ROOMS available to sublet for
Fall @ 88 E. Northwood. Call
Molly @ 614-638-2990 or Brent
@ 414-975-0497.

220 E. Lane. $320/mo + utilities

AMAZING LOCATION Summer

FREE RENT for June: Sublet
l is partial^

burden.38@osu.edu

Blake Ave. Quiet neighborhood.
Includes dishwasher, wash¬
er/dryer, storage, security.
$310/month. Call Jessica
614-886-9380.

FOR SUMMER. S. Campus W.
of High. Huge 4th bedroom of
spacious house. $250 + deposit.
No pets. 84 McMillen Ave.

FURNISHED EFFICIENCY for
summer @ Woodruff & High, in¬
cludes all utilities paid, cable TV,
A/C, on-site laundry, garage

parking spot. Rent negotiable.

353-1
Kitchen. Non-smoking.

FURNISHED EFFICIENCY. 85
E Oakland Ave. Available: June
15- September, safe quiet family
neighborhood, AC, laundry,
street parking, $350/month, call

FURNISHED SUMMER Sublet
$400/month utilities included,
Fully furnished 3 bedroom town-
house, avail. July 1-Sep. 15.

SUBLET

CUSTOMER CARE representa¬
tives. Downtown call center
needs FT/PT operators. Compet¬
itive salary, free parking, exten-
- ' • ' -

Mi

skills. Fax resume to 464-4730
or call 460-5202.

otiable! call 40'-2618 or
■3386 for more into!.

DIGITAL ART/PRINTING
Associate. PhotoShop & InDe-
sign experience. Seniors or grad
students. 30-60 hrs/month. At
Easton Town Center, Email re-

to hr@cardSupply.com.

DRIVING INSTRUCTORS. Part-
"-F 3:30-8:30 PM & Sat.

-4. Good Driving Record, Neat

EARN AN extra $5000 every
month! Very flexible working
hours. No experience required.
Excellent home-based part-time
job for students and fresh gradu-

ECOMMERCE ASSOCIATE.
Data entry & product manage-

Seniors or grad students.

ECOMMERCE WEB Design
Associate. Dreamweaver/Fire¬
works Experience. Seniors or
grad students. 40-80 hrs/month.

SUMMER SUBLET. 1 bedroom
bedroom duplex. Cheap

rent. Call for info. 419-651-6681

ECOMMERCE WEB Design.
Great Pay, Chance to grow:
New, growing company looking
for talented web designers to
setup our web site. Experience
with ecommerce sites preferred.
Please send resume/portfo-
llo/llnksto.sales@enviare)ectron-

i. Mitch, 216-272-0631.

HELP WANTED

ACCOUNTING ASSOCIATE. Ju-
nior or senior accounting stu¬
dents. 25-50 hrs/month. At Eas¬
ton Town Center. Email resume
hr@cardSupply.com.
ACCOUNTING: ENTRY Lvl w/
Retirement Ben Firm. Detail ori-

w/ BA in acctng. FT/Flex

PT cook or AM driver. Good
ay, immediate opening. Apply
person @ 265 W. 11th Ave.
call 421-2300.

ALL DEGREES. Representa¬
tives/Managers wanted for our
$3 Billion Excel Communications
Company. 11 Countries. Flexible
schedule. Recruit, Train, Moti-

i, & Manage an International
m. Commissions & Bonuses
put you ahead of the rest.
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